

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 274 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

RATI RAM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs K.Sharda Devi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vinay K Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This being a jail petition, respondent has to file
the relevant documents on record before 23.7.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj